FORM PTO-1594	0.17-60	F
1-31-92 MOD	811700	

09-18-2000



EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

4595	8
	4595

	To the Honorable Commissions 10	1459580	original documents or copy thereof.
1. D ИКЕ	Name of conveying party(ies): COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL, INC.	2	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
[] Inc	dividual(s) [] Association		Name: DUKE INVESTMENTS, INC.
[X]C	neral Partnership [] Limited Partnership Corporation-State of COLORADO her	-	Internal Address: P.O. BOX 3438
			Street Address: 211 E. 29th STREET
Addition	al name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		City: LOVELAND State: COLORADO ZIP: 80539
3.	Nature of conveyance [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security [X] Change of Name Agreement		[] Individual citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-State_COLORADO [] Other
	Other Date: OCTOBER 1,1996	If assign	nee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	Execution Date. OCTOBER 1,1990		ntative designation is attached:
		(Design	[] Yes [] No ations must be a separate document from Assignment)
			,
		Additio	nal name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X No
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Reg Additional number		(1) 2.274,495; (2) 2,274,542; (3) 1,726,787; (4) 2.244,072
		is attached [
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Name: JAMES R. YOUNG Internal Address: 1900 FIFTEENTH STREET Street Address: 1900 FIFTEENTH STREET City: BOULDER State: CO ZIP: 80302	7.	Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$115.00 [X] Enclosed [Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		8.	Deposit account number: (Attach
			duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT	T USE THIS SE	55 88
9.	Statement and signature:To the best of my knowledge copy is a true copy of the original document.	and belief, the	foregoing information is true and correct and any attached
	SUSAN L. MARTIN	Zmark	August 1, 2000 000
	Name of Person Signing Signature		Date
	ANTO A DELLA DISCONDIA TA OTILI		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet [2]
	ISTRADEMARITECORDAT.OTH DO DINGUEN 00000302-2274495		8 22 8 23

VOID

40.00 DP

09/18/20 01 FC:48 02 FC:48

REEL: 002137 FRAME: 0939

MUST BE TYPED
FILING FEE: \$25.00
MUST SUBMIT TWO COPIES
CHANGE OF NAME

Please include a typed self-addressed envelope

Mail to: Secretary of State Corporations Section 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 Denver, CO 80202 (303) 894-2251 Fax (303) 894-2242

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
TO THE
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

For office use only

002

961128924 C \$25.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 10-02-96 14:56

ursuant to the partient	rovisions of the Colorade Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Artic				
RST: The name	of the corporation is				
ECOND: The following smendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on <u>October 1</u> 19 96 , as prescribed by the Colorado Business Corporation Act, in the menner marked with an X below:					
	No shares have been issued or Directors Elected - Action by Incorporators				
	No shares have been issued but Directors Elected - Action by Directors				
·	Such amendment was adopted by the board of directors where shares have been issued and shareholder action was not required.				
x	Such amundment was adopted by a vote of the shareholders. The number of shares voted for the amundment was sufficient for				
	**ARTICLE FIRST of the Articles of Incorporation shall be amended to read as follows:				
***	The name of the corporation is Duke Investments, Inc. ing corporate name, the new name of the corporation is				
	somer, if not set forth in such amendment, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares provided for in the be effected, is as follows: NONE				
	MOATE COMPLE				
if these amendme	ints are to have a delayed effective data, please list that data: NOTE Plot to exceed minery (80) days from the data of filing) CONTRACTOR TO THE CONTRAC				
	DONE CONTROLLED THE THE THE TANK OF THE TA				
	X Sault I when				
	Signature David A. Duke Tide President				
	ind				

Revised 7/95

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 08/17/2000

REEL: 002137 FRAME: 0940